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Votes recorded for each Candidate at each Polling-place, etc.—continued
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ASHBURTON—continued

Candidates.

Polling-places. •6
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0
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Pendarves
Public Works Camp, No. 1

Arundel Road
Public Works Camp, TheBirches
Rakaia
Rangitata
Rangitata Island
Raukapuka
Riverside
Rokeby
Buapuna
Seafield
Springburn
Te Moana
Tinwald
Tripp
Wakanui ..

Waterton ..

Westerfield
Willowby
Winchester
Winchmore
Winslow
Woodbury
Absent, declaration, postal, and

seamen's votes
Members of Forces' votes—

Australia
H.M.N.Z.S. " Bellona "

Japan
New Zealand
United Kingdom

66
21

5
258
47
35

127
34
82
77
42
91
33

267
28

114
47
86
62

152
94
20
91

531

24
6
1

12
43
34

335
19

9
65

313
8
9

46
4

275
21
16
32
31
28
96
52
15
77

507
/

' 5
24
18

5

78
64

39
593
66
44

192
37
95
85
51

137
37

54249
130

79
117

90
248
14635
168

1,038

5
48
24

6

Totals 7,386 ! 5,933 13,319

Informal votes
Number on roll

45
13,865

AUCKLAND CENTRAL

Candidates.

Polling-places. ao

•<
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"3
H

Beresford Street
Hobson Street
Lower Albert Street
Lower Grafton Road
Lower Symonds Street
Pitt Street
Queen Street
Upion Street
Wellington Street
Absent, declaration, postal, and

seamen's votes
Members of Forces' votes—

Australia
H.M.N.Z.S. " Bellona "

Japan
New Zealand
United Kingdom

425
1,263

247
261
584604

1,316
765
861
458

' Q
41
29

5

76
227
127

261
851
323
882
117
184
305

' '2
9

18
5

501
1,490

374
522

1,435
927

2,198
' 882

1,045

763

8
50
47
10

Totals 6,865 3,387 10,252
Informal votes
Number on roll

173
11,314
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Candidates.

Polling-places. I
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AldwinsRoad andHarrowStreet
corner

Aranui
Avonside
Bromley
Burwood, Burwood Park
Burwood, New Brighton Road

- Dallington
Gloucester Street
Linwood Avenue, Public School
Linwood Avenue and Worcester

Street corner
Linwood, Buckley's Road
Linwood, Cashel Street and

Ollivier's Road corner
Linwood, Matheson's Road

• New Brighton
North Linwood
North New Brighton, Osborne

Terrace
North New Brighton, Peace

Memorial Hall
Retreat Road
Shirley
South New Brighton

- Wainoni Road
- Woodham Road

Woolston, Aldwin's Road
Woolston, St. John's Street ..

Absent, declaration, postal, and
seamen's votes

Members ofForces' votes—
Australia
H.M.N.Z.S. " Bellona "

Japan
New Zealand
United Kingdom

121
104
86
56
70
96
84

122
218
356
193
196
iio
559
283
140

253
301
174
74

123
94

131
210
627
718
363
416
511

1,284
527
472

374
405260
130
193
190
215
332
845

1,074
556
612
651

1,843
810
612

113
194
168
171
66

225
169
84

320

io
12

3

282

335
254
390
171
226
702
316
507

"5
32
34
7

395

529
422
561237
451
871
400
827

5
42
46
10

Totals 4,359 9,539 13,898
Informal votes
Number on roll

64
14,986
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Candidates.

Polling-places. §
FHf—I<DH
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Bluff, Courthouse
Bluff, Borough Council
Brydone
Chaslands
Clifton
Dacre
Edendale
Forest Hill
Fortification
Fortrose
Gap Road
Georgetown
Glencoe
Glenham
Gorge Road
Greenhills
Grove Bush
Haldane
HalfMoon Bay
Hawthorndale

228
160
124

16
4766

279
60
18
81
54

111
3679

111
31
28
31
86

104

524
241

19
15
84
23

169
10
10
46
24

120
910

70
74
21
23
77
85

752
401
143
31

131
89

448
70
28

127
78

231
45
89181

105
49
54

163
189
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